Z| PPY‘S TAKE-OUT MENU

DAILY SPECIALS
NOVEMBER 28,2022 - JANUARY 1,2023
Available from 10:30aM-9:30PM, while supplies last

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
« Beef Curry « Teriyaki Chicken - Sweet & Sour Spareribs « Roast Turkey » LauLau & Kalua Pig Combo | = Sweet & Sour Spareribs™ | « Roast Pork™
« Turkey Jook « Hawaiian Stew * Beef Stew « Hamburger Curry * Beef Curry * Beef Stew” « Hawaiian Stew”
« Meat Loaf + Chicken Long Rice « Shoyu Chicken « Pastele Stew » Sweet & Sour Chicken * Meat Loaf” « Chicken Curry”
+ Clam Chowder « Turkey Noodle « Corn Chowder « Clam Chowder « Turkey Noodle « Corn Chowder” « Turkey Noodle™
Beef Curry® 13.65 | 850-1450cal  Lau Lau & Kalua Pig Combo 1450 | 390-980cal  Sweet & Sour Spareribs” 1455 | 540-1140 cal Christmas Eve & Day Specials - Dec. 24 & 25
Beef Stew” 13.65 | 490-1080cal Meat Loaf” 12.55 | 420-1010cal  Teriyaki Chicken* 1320 | 330-920cal  Roast Turkey” 15.50 | 790-1380 cal
Chicken Curry” 1340 | 370-960cal  Roast Pork” 16.00 | 580-1180cal  Turkey Jook 1245 | 530 cal Roast Turkey & Baked Ham 15.25 | 990-1040 cal
Chicken Long Rice” 1210 | 290-880cal  Roast Turkey” 1550 | 790-1380cal |4y [au* (Frida i Combo
: o ys only) 17.15 | 390-990 cal
Hawailan Stew’ 1365 | 310900cal  Sweel & SourChicken” 1275 | T190-7a0cal ‘ove PO Fidaysonb) 1435 | S70-T160cal 58
*Mini portion available.
Breakfast (Served through 10:30am) Br;e%kfacst Ber&tg**{L{SOrzryéSEhigbgtitutiE?sd . Hot N' Fresh
Meat Lovers Breakfast Plate 12.90 | 1160-1230 cal e, g cal Malasadas 3lor 05 1 buzen 1507 | 20 callng
Fags your way ih bacon, Potuguese sausage, SPAUC an #2 - Portuguese Sausage, SPAMC, Scrambled Egg & Rice i e TR Res TR
' ' 6.95 1530 cal
Korean Fried Chicken Breakfast 11.35 [ 1000-1160 cal 43 Portuguese Sausage, Corned Beef Hash, Scrambled Egg & Rice
Eggs your way with Korean fried chicken and your choice of ! ! 6.95 | 590 Calgg LBH](E;emges tced Tea
® .
ggf\?end ivoiw]errljctéz.aef hash, SPAM® or Portuguese sausage. #4 - Portuguese Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Egg & Rice Large 32 oz. 325 | 240 cal Large 32 oz 2.75 |10 cal
6.95 | 550 cal -
Meat N Eggs™* Served with eggs your way and rice . Medium 22 0z 275 | 170cal g/lem[wézz . %gg I g Ca{
: mall 16 oz. . ca
Bacon N Eggs™ 1050 | 650-720 cal ~ French Toast 595 | 520 cal I Hal e
Small Portion 7.75 | 330-380 cal Grilled Cornbread 2.50 | 480 cal Large 32 0z 515 | 420 cal Large 2.60 | 0cal
Corned Beef Hash ‘N Eggs™* 10.50 | 740-800 cal Short Stack 5.50 | 570 cal Medium 22 0z 390 290 cal Regular 2.05 |0cal
Small Portion 7.75 | 380-420 cal Oatmeal 3.05 | 250 cal Small 16 0z ' 325 | 230 cal Hot Tea 1.95 | 0 cal
Portuguese Sausage ‘N Eggs** 9.80 | 830-890 cal Add Raisins +72 | 70 cal Soft Drink ' Milk 2.80 | 100 cal
Small Portion 7.25 | 420-460 cal Side Bacon 5.95 | 210 cal Pensi Diet Pensi. Sierra Mist Mountain Dew. Orange Juice
SPAN® N Eggs™". 980 | 690-750cal  Side Comed Beef Hash 5,95 | 300 cal o buneh, Foaphery 00 oo Moo e Small 160z, 445 | 220ca
Small Portion 7.25 | 390-440 cal Side Portu%uese Sausage 5.6 | 390 cal or Pink Lemonade Water, Bottled 2.55 | 0cal
Pure N Simple Omelettes™™ 9.80 |580-930 cal Side SPAM 5.65 1 250 cal Large 32 oz. 320 | 0-280 cal
Choice of ham, SPAM® ar Portuguese sausage. SideEgg 185 | 80 cal Medium 22 oz. 265 | 0-200 cal
Served with rice or toast. g!ge Er_led(glce 2 3300[]3) gé‘g I [3*88 0335[[] l omall 16 oz. 2.45 | 0-160 cal
o . ide Rice (2 scoops : -390 ca
Bacon Omelette 10.50 | 650-720 cal Side Toact 275 1 290-300 cal

Served with rice or toast.
Zip Omelette™

Served with rice or toast.
Cheese Omelette™*

Served with rice or toast.
Chili Omelette**

Served with rice or toast.

11.10 | 750-810 cal
9.15 1 620-680 cal
9.35 | 530-660 cal

Portuguese Sausage Omelette Sandwich  3.75 | 440 cal
Portuguese Sausage Omelette Sandwich Platter

Order 1 hour in advance.

40.50 | 440 callsvg
12 servings

ORDER THROUGH OURAPP OR ONLINE @ ZIPPYS.COM

**Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-
borne illness especially in consumers with certain medical conditions.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional nutritional information available
upon request. NOTE: Items & prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices listed are for fast food counters only. Prices
may vary at locations. Allergen information available on zippys.com/allergens-guide. [HONOLULU-112822]



ZIPPY’S TAKE-OUT MENU

ORDER THROUGH OURAPP OR ONLINE @ ZIPPYS.COM

Daily Plates Served with rice & macaroni salad.

Chicken Katsu

Mini Chicken Katsu
Chicken Trio
Chili & Chicken Mixed Plate

Mini Chili & Chicken Mixed Plate

Chili Frank

Mini Chili Frank
Chili Moco**

Mini Chili Moco™*
Chili Burrito Plate
Fried Chicken

Mini Fried Chicken
Hamburger Steak

Mini Hamburger Steak
Korean Fried Chicken

Mini Korean Fried Chicken

Korean Fried Chicken & Chili Mixed Plate

Teriyaki Beef

Mini Teriyaki Beef
Loco Moco**

Mini Loco Moco**

Add-on a Napple® & Medium Drink

Add-on a Napple® & Large Drink
Local Favorites
Zip Pac®
Mini Zip Pac®
Zip Pac® Deluxe
Surf Pac®
Surf Pac® Deluxe
Spaghetti with Garlic Bread
Mini Spaghetti
Fried Noodles
Mini Fried Noodles

12.75 | 830-1420 cal
9.45 | 440-860 cal
14.50 | 1240-1830 cal
13.40 | 890-1620 cal
9.90 | 450-940 cal
12.30 | 470-1270 cal
9.10 | 280-840 cal
14.15 | 650-1560 cal
10.45 | 350-1010 cal
9.95 | 590-1400 cal
13.85 | 1070-1670 cal
10.55 | 720-1140 cal
13.10 | 500-1100 cal
9.70 | 280-700 cal
14.15 | 880-1470 cal
1045 | 440-860 cal
13.65 | 610-1350 cal
14.15 | 440-1040 cal
10.45 | 300-720 cal
14.10 | 590-1350 cal
1045 | 320-910 cal

+4.65 | 470-720 cal
+5.20 | 470-800 cal

270-1340 cal
0-860 cal
690-1900 cal
540-1610 cal
960 2 70 cal

1120 cal
. 7[] 680 cal
11.35 | 820 cal
8.40 | 410 cal

14.30 | 1
10.60 | 81
17.30 |1
15.95 1
18.95 |1
11.75 1800
8.70 | 4

Zippy’'s Famous Original Recipe Chili

Chili & Cheese Fries
Chili Burrito
Chili Bowl (chili only), Large
(chili only), Regular
Chili with Rice, Large
Regular
Saimin & Soup
Soup of the Day, Large
Regular
Oxtail Soup
Saimin, Large
Regular
Wun Tun Min

9.55 | 690-830 cal
8.55 | 590-800 cal
8.55 | 380-700 cal
6.85 | 300-540 cal
7.50 | 450-720 cal
6.50 | 360-560 cal

5.85 1 230-630 cal
£4.60 | 200-510 cal
26.75 | 1040-1080 cal
5.95 1510 cal
4.70 | 350 cal
10.15 | 460 cal

Burgers & Sandwiches

Teriyaki Beef Bun
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Vegi-Tofu Burger

Hamburger
Add Bacon
Add Cheese Slice
Add Teriyaki Sauce
Make it a Deluxe
w/ Lettuce, Tomato and Onions

Combo any Burger or Sandwich

w/ choice of French Fries, Mac Salad or Toss Salad

Zip Deal any Burger or Sandwich
w/ French Fries & Medium Drink

9.65
.09
7.10

2.9
+1.80
+.3
+.12
+.89

+2.35
+4.39

Super Zip Deal any Burger or Sandwich +4.90

wl French Fries & Large Drink.

Salads
Korean Fried Chicken Salad
Tossed Greens

Side Orders
SPAM® Musubi

French Fries

Macaroni Salad, 2 scoops
Onion Rings

Piece Chicken

Side Rice (1 scoop)

Bakery

Apple Pie

Custard Pie

Banana Cream Pie

8" Chantilly Cake

6" Chantilly Cake

8" Dobash Cake

6" Dobash Cake

6" Haupia Cake

8" Rainbow Cake (Sat. & Sun. only)
Donut, Flaky

Donut, Glazed

Donut, Chocolate Center
Donut Hole (Dozen)
Brownie, Cocoa with Nuts
Brownie, Double Fudge
Chaocolate Mochizada
Glazed Mochizada
Napple®, Assorted

Long John

Cornbread

13.60
443

2.8
2.95
310
4.20
3.95
1.75

14.85
14.35
14.85
26.4%
17.85
18.95
12.85
15.75
26.4%
375
2.0
215
4.93
3.2
3.2
2.95
2.7%
3.8
2.80
2.30

610 cal
390-400 cal
430 cal

0-470 cal
470-670 cal
470-750 cal

470-910 cal
15-230 cal

280 cal
470 cal
500 cal
510 cal
360 cal
150-170 cal

270 cal/slice
250 cal/slice
330 cal/slice
550 cal/slice
600 cal/slice
350 cal/slice
380 cal/slice
440 cal/slice
380 cal/slice
510 cal
360 cal
420 cal
50 cal/piece
370 cal
330 cal
460 cal
340 cal
470-520 cal
540 cal
360 cal

Zippy'’s Fried Chicken
Bucket Chicken (9 pcs)

Zip Meal Deal®

wl 1 Zip Meal® Rice &

1 Zip Meal® Macaroni Salad

27.55 | 360 cal per serving
+11.95 |
150-170 cal per serving
250 cal per serving

Barrel Chicken (15 pcs) 42.75 | 360 cal per serving
Zip Meal Deal® +14.50 |
wl 2 Zip Meal® Rice & 150-170 cal per serving

1 Zip Meal® Macaroni Salad 250 cal per serving
Barrel Chicken (21 pcs) 54.95 | 360 cal per serving

Zip Meal Deal® +16.25 |

wl 1 Barrel Rice &

1 Zip Meal® Macaroni Salad

Pupu Platters
Local Favorites 4315 | 3480 cal
Teriyaki Beef, Hoki, Chicken Katsu, Hot Dog, Portuguese Sausage

150-170 cal per serving
250 cal per serving

Chicken Katsu 41.95 | 430 cal per serving
Korean Fried Chicken 45.75 | 420 cal per serving
Fried Noodles 36.15 | 410 cal per serving
Ohana Pac 37.50 | 2950-3910 cal

No. of Servings
9 servings

7 servings
8 servings
15 servings

14 servings
8 servings
21 servings

21 servings
8 servings

10 servings
10 servings
8 servings

Fried Noodles, Choice of Chili, & Choice of: Korean Fried Chicken, Chicken Katsu or Fried Chicken

SPAM® Musubi Platter 28.75 | 280 cal per serving

Barrels
Barrel Chili (7 Lbs) 46.45 | 160-320 cal per serving
Zip Meal Deal® +16.25 |

w/ 1 Barrel Rice &
1 Zip Meal® Macaroni Salad
Barrel Macaroni Salad (4 Lbs)

150-170 cal per serving
250 cal per serving
32.95 | 250 cal per serving

Barrel Meat Sauce (7 lbs) 46.75 | 110 cal per serving
Barrel Rice (6 lbs) 14.10 | 150-170 cal per serving
Zip Meal®

Zip Meal® Chili 14.60 | 160-320 cal per serving
Zip Meal® Brown Gravy 6.25 | 110 cal per serving

Zip Meal® Spaghetti (Noodles) 6.30 | 180 cal per serving

Zip Meal® Meat Sauce 14.60 | 100 cal per serving

Zip Meal® Rice 6.00 | 150-170 cal per serving
Zip Meal® Macaroni Salad 11.65 | 250 cal per serving

Zip Meal® Soup 4.00 | 60-230 cal per serving

|

1
Zip Meal® Curry (when available) 18.75 | 160-380 cal per serving
Zip Meal® Stew (when available) 18.75 | 200-280 cal per serving

12 servings

14 servings

21 servings
8 servings
24 servings
14 servings
21 servings

4 servings
4 servings
8 servings
4 servings
7 servings
8 servings
4 servings
4 servings
4 servings

foodborne illness especially in consumers with certain medical conditions.

**Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional nutritional information available
upon request. NOTE: Items & prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices listed are for fast food counters only. Prices
may vary at locations. Allergen information available on zippys.com/allergens-guide. [HONOLULU-112822]



